To:

Subject:

WHITE STAG
JUNIOR LEADER TRAINING CONFERENCE
CROSSROADS OF AMERIC& COUNCIL

George DeBlois

Staff Meeting Agenda of April 18-20, 1997

Special efforts are needed on staff songs and marching

Friday evening

7:45

8:00

9:30

10:30
10:45
11:00

Arrival

-weekend duty roster

Scoutcraft Skills (each w/half of staff)
--Knots/Lashings

--Map/Compass

Troop Time

- Pass out yarn
Cracker-barrel

Senior Staff Meeting *
Lights out

Saturday

8:00
9:00

11:00

Breakfast & Cleanup
Reflection Workshop IlI
Camp Walk

Develop pre-course work list SPL’s

11:30 Campfire planning

12:00
12:45
1:30

3:00

5:15

5:45
6:00

Lunch

Camp walk through
Cut poles

Set flag poles
Presentations
Orientation Trail
Presentations

Free Time

Uniform Inspection
Dinner

Troop Guides
Troop Instructors
Quartermasters
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Sitzman/Sparks
Rawlinson/Peters

Dennis Rinker

George DeBlois

Dennis Rinker & assigned staff
Scoutmasters
970 Staff

ASPL’s
Dennis Rinker & staff
Entire staff

SM/ASPL
ASM/SPL
QM

SPL’s

Dennis Rinker & assigned staff



--Class A Uniform

7:00 Youth Protection Training J.R. Hogan
8:00 Presentations Troop Guides SM/ASPL
Orientation Trail Troop Instructors ASM/SPL
Presentations Quartermasters Qm
9:15 Freetime
9:30 Campfire SPL’s
--present position patches
10:00 Cracker-barrel Dennis Rinker & assigned staff
10:30 Senior Staff Meeting™* George DeBlois

11:00 Lights Out

Sunday

8:00 Breakfast & Cleanup
9:00 Scout’s Own Service
-as done in course
9:30 Plan opening campfire
10:00 Evaluation/Reflection of
Weekend
10:30 Cleanup
10:50 Closing & Dismissal

* for all Adult Staff, JASM’s, SPL’s, & ASPL'’s
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Dennis Rinker & assigned staff
ASPL’s

JASM’s/SPL’s
George DeBlois

All Staff



