WHITE STAG

JUNIOR LEADER TRAINING CONFERENCE CROSSROADS OF AMERICA COUNCIL

To: George DeBlois

Subject: Staff Meeting Agenda of April 18-20, 1997

Special efforts are needed on staff songs and marching

Friday evening

7:45 Arrival

-weekend duty roster

8:00 Scoutcraft Skills (each w/half of staff)

--Knots/Lashings Sitzman/Sparks
--Map/Compass Rawlinson/Peters

9:30 Troop Time

- Pass out yarn

10:30 Cracker-barrel Dennis Rinker

10:45 Senior Staff Meeting * George DeBlois

11:00 Lights out

Saturday

8:00	Breakfast & Cleanup			Dennis Rinker & assigned staff
9:00	Reflection Workshop III		Scoutmasters	
	Camp Walk			970 Staff
11:00	Develop pre-course v	vork list	SPL's	
11:30	Campfire planning			ASPL's
12:00	Lunch			Dennis Rinker & staff
12:45	Camp walk through			Entire staff
1:30	Cut poles			
	Set flag poles			
3:00	Presentations	Troop Guides		SM/ASPL
	Orientation Trail	Troop Instruct	ors	ASM/SPL
	Presentations	Quartermaste	rs	QM
5:15	Free Time			
5:45	Uniform Inspection			SPL's
6:00	Dinner	Dennis Rinker & assigned staff		

7:00	Class A Uniform Youth Protection Tr	J.R. Hogan	
8:00	Presentations Orientation Trail Presentations	Troop Guides Troop Instructors Quartermasters	SM/ASPL ASM/SPL QM
9:15	Free time		

9:15

9:30 Campfire SPL's

--present position patches

10:00 Cracker-barrel Dennis Rinker & assigned staff

10:30 Senior Staff Meeting* George DeBlois

11:00 Lights Out

Sunday

8:00	Breakfast & Cleanup	Dennis Rinker & assigned staff
9:00	Scout's Own Service	ASPL's
	-as done in course	
9:30	Plan opening campfire	JASM's/SPL's
10:00	Evaluation/Reflection of	George DeBlois
	Weekend	
10:30	Cleanup	All Staff
10:50	Closing & Dismissal	

^{*} for all Adult Staff, JASM's, SPL's, & ASPL's